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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Glowlcons

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get hel

BAM_GIcons.lha
GameIcons.lha
GameIconsl.lha
GameIcons?2.lha
lch-JapIcons3.lha
lch-JapIcons4.lha
lch-JapIconsb5.lha
NetGlowIcons.lha
0S3.9GlowIcons.lha
TinyGICollectn.lha

pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon
pix/gicon

Size Age Description

96K
490K
551K
548K
101K
78K
99K
5K
34K
49K

AN O NN OO oY

Some 0OS 3.5/3.9
Great GlowIcons
Great GlowIcons
Great GlowIcons

GlowIcons
for MANY
for MANY
for MANY

Japanesque GlowIcons for
Japanesque GlowIcons for
Japanesque GlowIcons for
A few GlowIcons for AmigaOS 3.5+

12 GlowIcons you REALLY need
GlowIcons — size doesn’t matter ;-)

p

Amiga games.
Amiga games.
Amiga games.

Os 3.5 pack
Os 3.5 pack
Os 3.5 pack

D




	AminetPart
	GlowIcons


